
MINUTE ITEM 	 12/17/70 

15. SCHEDULE OF COMMISSION MEETINGS.FOR 1971 - 

UPON MOTION DULY MADE AND CARRIED, THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF STATE LANDS 
COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR THE 1971 CALENJAR YEAR WAS ADOPTED: 

Thursday, January 28 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, February 25 	 Sacramento 

Thursday, March 25 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, April 29 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, May 27 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, June 24 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, July 29 	  Sacramento 

Thursday, August 26 	  Los Angeles 

Thursday, September 30 	 Sacramento 

Thursday, ')ctober 28 	  Los Angeles 

Thursday, NoVember 18 	 Sacramento 

Thursday, December 23 	 Los Angeles 




